Air Filter: AF1000 to 6000 ·········································P.1.4-2
Mist Separator: AFM2000/3000/4000 ·······················P.1.4-6
Micro Mist Separator: AFD2000/3000/4000 ·············P.1.4-9
Large Flow Air Filter: AF800/900 ·······························P.1.4-12
Best Pneumatics 4
Air Filter
1.4-0
Ai

Combination Table/Accessory and Option
AF1000 AF2000 AF3000 AF4000 AF4000-06 AF5000 AF6000
How to Order
03 B0030 2RAF
Option
Accessory
Port size
Body size
Thread
Air filter
—
Symbol
B
C
D
—
N
F
Description
Float auto
drain (N.C.)
Float auto
drain (N.O.)
Press. differential
auto-drain
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
(AF3000 to AF6000)
With bowl guard (AF2000 only)
Drain guide Rc(PT)1/4 (AF3000 to AF6000)∗
Flow: From right to left
With drain cock and barb fitting
(AF3000 to AF6000)
(For ø6/ø4 nylon)
Meter thread (M5)
Rc(PT)
NPT
G(PF)
M5
1
M5
01
02
03
04
06
10
10
20
30
40
50
60
2
6
8
C
J
R
W
1 8
1 8
3 8
1 2
3 4
41
3 8
1 2
3 4
M5
1